
COOK INLET MODELING WORKSHOP: Participant List    March 29-30, 2010 
Name Organization Email 
Bill Britt Chevron BrittB@chevron.com 

Jason Brune  Resource Development Council jbrune@akrdc.org 

Yi Chao NASA Jet Propulsion Lab Yi.Chao@jpl.nasa.gov 

Ray Chapman U.S. Army Corps Raymond.S.Chapman@usace.army.mil 

Laura Chartier The Nature Conservancy lchartier@tnc.org 

Heather Crowley Minerals Management Service heather.crowley@mms.gov 

Andy Dixon NOAA - NWS andrew.dixon@noaa.gov 

Darcy Dugan Alaska Ocean Observing System dugan@aoos.org 

Erin Eggleson University of Alaska Anchorage erineggleston@gmail.com 

Ken Eisses U.S. Army Corps kenneth.j.eisses@poa02.usace.army.mil 

Tal Ezer Old Dominion University tezer@odu.edu 

Amy Holman NOAA - NWS Amy.Holman@noaa.gov 

Kris Holderied NOAA - Kasistna Bay Lab Kris.Holderied@noaa.gov 

Gary Hufford NOAA - NWS Gary.Hufford@noaa.gov 

Brett Jokela Anchorage Water and Wastewater Utility brett.jokela@awwu.biz 

Doug Jones Coastline Engineering dougjones@gci.net 

Molly McCammon Alaska Ocean Observing System mccammon@aoos.org 

Peter Micciche ConocoPhillips/City of Soldotna peter.a.micciche@conocophillips.com 

Barbara Mohoney NOAA - NMFS Barbara.Mahoney@noaa.gov 

Mike Munger Cook Inlet Regional Citizens Advisory Council munger@circac.org 

Megan Murphy Kachemak Bay Research Reserve megan.murphy@alaska.gov 

Dave Musgrave Terrasond fbksdave@gmail.com 

Jim Nelson  NOAA - NWS James.A.Nelson@noaa.gov 

Steve Okkonen University of Alaska okkonen@alaska.net 

Carter Olhman UC Santa Barbara carter@icess.ucsb.edu 

David Oliver Terrasond Doliver@terrasond.com 

Peter Olsson University of Alaska olsson@aeff.uaa.alaska.edu 

Rich Patchen NOAA - NOS rich.patchen@noaa.gov 

Scott Pegau Oil Spill Recover Institute wspegau@pwssc.org 

Sue Saupe Cook Inlet Regional Citizens Advisory Council saupe@circac.org 

Mark Savoie Kinnetic Labs msavoie@kinneticlabs.com 

Carl Schoch Coastwise Services cschochak@gmail.com 

John Whitney NOAA Hazmat john.whitney@noaa.gov 

Monty 
Worthington Ocean Renewable Power Company mworthington@oceanrenewablepower.com 

Eddie Zingone NOAA - NWS eddie.zingone@noaa.gov 

By Phone: 
  Changsheng Chen University of MA c1chen@umassd.edu 

Vijay Panchang Texas A&M University panchanv@tamug.edu 

Tom Ravens University of Alaska Anchorage aftmr@uaa.alaska.edu 

Guarav Singal Texas A&M University singhalg@tamu.edu 

Vince Tillion SW Pilots Association vincetillion@alaska.net 

Aijun Zhang NOAA aijun.zhang@noaa.gov 
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